Como 24-Inch Drawer Refrigerator
Stainless Steel, Outdoor/Indoor,
Model: FDROD1611-24S
Forno Appliance 2024 Customer Support: Email: info@forno.ca
®
APPEARANCE
Advertise Unit Width 24”
Unit style Drawer
Counter-Depth Yes
Built in / Freestanding Undercounter
Door color / Finish Stainless Steel
Door liner Color / Material Stainless Steel
Finger print resistant No
Handle color Stainless Steel
Case material Stainless Steel
KEY Features
• 4.87 cu.ft. storage capacity
• Multi Air Flow System
• Electrical Temperature Control with LED Display
• Safe for outdoor use
• Waterproof level: IPX4
• 304 Stainless Steel Drawer
• 304 Stainless Steel Door
• Stainless Steel Casing
• Drawer divider
• 300 kWh / year
• Store up to 149 beverage cans
FEATURES
Control Type Touch Control
Air Flow Multi Air Flow
Defrost Type Automatic
Sabbath Mode Yes
Vacation Mode / Energy Saver No
Drawer Divider Yes x1
Charcoal Air Filter Yes
Door alarm No
Lighting type LED
Leveling legs Yes
COMPARTMENT
Capacity (cu.ft) 4.87
Temperature Range (ºF) 36°F to 50°F
Number of Drawers 2
Upper Drawer Dimensions
Lower Drawer Dimensions
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Running Amperage: 1.2 Amps
Circuit Breaker: 15 Amps
Volts: 115V
Frequency: 60Hz
Power Cord Location: Bottom Back
Power Cord Length: 6.37 ft.
Power Cord Type: NEMA 5-15P
Compressor Type: Constant Frequency
Refrigerant: R600A
Sound Rating 39 dBA
Certification cETLus
19”W x 17”D x 7.75”H
19”W x 17”D x 7”H
°C/°F Convertible Yes
Energy Consumption (kWh/Year) 300
Telescopic Rails Yes
Interior Dimensions 20.3”W x 17.2”D x 23.3”H
4.87 cu.ft. Capacity
CUTOUT DIMENSION
Forno Appliance 2024 Customer Support: Email: info@forno.ca
PRODUCT WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
Product dimensions 23.5”W x 25.5”D x 34”H
Product net weight 102.74 lbs
Depth without handle 23”
Depth without door 20.9”
Depth drawer(s) open 39”
Carton Weight 124.5 lbs
Carton dimensions 27”W x 27”D x 38.2”H
CARTON WEIGHT & DIMENSIONS
34 21/32"
(880mm)
23 13/16"(605mm)
24 1/8" (613mm)
34 1/16"
(865mm)
33 15/32"
(850mm)
23 7/16" (595mm) 20 31/32" (533mm)
4 13/16"
(122mm)